
Corrected spreadsheet

TOTAL COST
183,069.00$                                      
235,000.00$                                      
157,060.00$                                      
167,900.00$                                      
248,600.00$                                      

Approved By (signature) Approved By (print)

Department Date

Remarks: LG08/28/08

Purchasing Department
Bid # 08-131, (Re-Bid) (10) Pick-Up Trucks for Sheriff's Office 

Opening Date: Wednesday, August 27,  2008

Caldwell Country Chervorlet
Rudolph Chevrolet LLC*

VENDOR

Dick Poe Motors LP. DBA Dick Poe Toyota
Casa Ford Inc.

Massey Automotive LP


