

Corrected spreadsheet

Remarks:

Purchasing Department
Bid # 08-131, (Re-Bid) (10) Pick-Up Trucks for Sheriff's Office Opening Date: Wednesday, August 27, 2008

VENDOR	T	TOTAL COST	
Casa Ford Inc.	\$	183,069.00	
Dick Poe Motors LP. DBA Dick Poe Toyota	\$	235,000.00	
Massey Automotive LP	\$	157,060.00	
Rudolph Chevrolet LLC*	\$	167,900.00	
Caldwell Country Chervorlet	\$	248,600.00	
Approved By (signature)	Approved By (pr	int)	
Department	Date		

LG08/28/08